Current Indiana Guaranteed Energy Savings Contract (GESC) Providers

Provider
ABM Building Solutions, LLC
Ameresco Inc
Atlas Excavating, Inc
Bowen Engineering Corporation
CMTA, Inc.
Energy Systems Group, LLC
ENGIE North America
Inliner Solutions
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Kokosing Industrial, Inc.
Mac Construction & Excavating, Inc.
Noresco, LLC
Performance Services, Inc.
PSG Energy Group, LLC
Reynolds Construction, LLC
Schneider Electric Building Americas Inc
Selge Construction Company, Inc.
Shambaugh & Son, LP/EMCOR
The Brewer-Garrett Company
Thieneman Construction, Inc.
Veregy (formerly Johnson Melloh Solutions, Inc.)

updated 5/8/25

City, State Zip
Indianapolis, IN

Framingham, MA
West Lafayette, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Prospect, KY
Newburgh, IN
Oakland, CA
Orleans, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Westerville, OH
New Albany, IN
Westbourgh, MA
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Orleans, IN
Mishawaka, IN
Niles, M1

Fort Wayne, IN

Middleburg Heights,

Westfield, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Certificate
Expiration Date
2/8/2026
5/28/2026
12/14/2025
6/27/2025
12/14/2025
4/16/2026
5/13/2027
8/1/2026
9/5/2026
8/8/2025
4/9/2027
1/30/2027
6/27/2026
10/5/2025
6/27/2026
12/14/2025
6/27/2027
11/2/2025
3/4/2027
10/5/2025
4/16/2026
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