Current Indiana Guaranteed Energy Savings Contract (GESC) Providers

		Certificate
Provider	City, State Zip	Expiration Date
ABM Building Solutions, LLC	Indianapolis, IN	2/8/2026
Ameresco Inc	Framingham, MA	5/28/2026
Atlas Excavating, Inc	West Lafayette, IN	12/14/2025
Bowen Engineering Corporation	Indianapolis, IN	6/27/2025
CMTA, Inc.	Prospect, KY	12/14/2025
Energy Systems Group, LLC	Newburgh, IN	4/16/2026
ENGIE North America	Oakland, CA	5/13/2027
Inliner Solutions	Orleans, IN	8/1/2026
Johnson Controls, Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	9/5/2026
Kokosing Industrial, Inc.	Westerville, OH	8/8/2025
Mac Construction & Excavating, Inc.	New Albany, IN	4/9/2027
Noresco, LLC	Westbourgh, MA	1/30/2027
Performance Services, Inc.	Indianapolis, IN	6/27/2026
PSG Energy Group, LLC	Indianapolis, IN	10/5/2025
Reynolds Construction, LLC	Orleans, IN	6/27/2026
Schneider Electric Building Americas Inc	Mishawaka, IN	12/14/2025
Selge Construction Company, Inc.	Niles, MI	6/27/2027
Shambaugh & Son, LP/EMCOR	Fort Wayne, IN	11/2/2025
The Brewer-Garrett Company	Middleburg Heights	, 3/4/2027
Thieneman Construction, Inc.	Westfield, IN	10/5/2025
Veregy (formerly Johnson Melloh Solutions, Inc.)	Indianapolis, IN	4/16/2026